
Constituted on : 

Sr. 

no. 

1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9.. 

10. 

1. PARENT MEMBERS 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Parent name 

Ms.Preety 

Mr.Santosh 

Ms.Sapna 

Ms.Monika 

Mr.Nittu kumar 

Mr. Ashok 

Mr.Sunil Kumar 

Ms.Reena 

GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL, SECTOR-38 B, CHANDIGARH 

Mr. Ranjit 

School Management Committee (SESSION: 2023-25) 

Ms.Gomti 

03.05.2023 

Ms. Nanhi 

Ms.Sajida 

Mr.Amit Kumar 

Student name Class 

Sidharth 

Shiv 

Mr. Radhe Sham Angith 

Arnav 

Shiva 

Vanshika 

Kamal yadav 

Dhan singh 

Veer 

Parvati Kumari 

Kajal 

Adarsh 

Arti 

Rojina 

Mr. Parvar Singh Gurjashan 
singh 

VIlIl A 

||A 

I|| A 

VA 

VIA 

VII A 

VII B 

VilI A 

VIlI| A 

VIl A 

IVB 

VIlI B 

||| B 

Cat Mobileno. 

ego 

ry 

CW 
SN 

SC 

Mu 

Sik 
h 

6284362931 

7696306217 

9780426623 

8427212180 

9872353184 

8427632328 

9780662754 

7087769692 

7973434863 

8847491383 

9915256710 

9749058230 

7837626454 

Address 

9877597617 

#5.Rajiv Colony 
Sec.38 

#3168,Sec.37D 

#2703/3,Maloya 
colony 
#658,Sec.25 D 

#1320,Sec.25 D 

#3362,Sec.25D 

8847219063 #1592,DMC 

#46, Shahpur 
colonySec.38 
#33/1,Sec.38 A 

#2903,DMC 

#1581,Sec.38 B 

#2547,Sec.25 

#116,Shahpur 
Rajiv colony 
#2555,Sec.25 

#497,Sec.41 A 

Designatior 

Cr 

Chair Perso 

Parent 
member 

Parent 

member 

Parent 

member 
Parent 
member 

Parent 

member 

Parent 
member 

Parent 
member 

Parent 

Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 

Member 
Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Incharge 
Govt. High School 

Sector 38-B, Chandigarh 



2. HEAD 

Sr. 

no. 

1 

2. 

Sr. 

no 

3. TEACHER MEMBERS 

1 

2 

3. 

4. 

Sr 

Name 

no. 

Ms. Gursimar Kaur 

1. 

Ms. Anjali Ahuja 

Name 

Ms. Amanpreet Kaur 

Mr. Bharat Chopra 

Ms. Monika Yadav 

Ms.Renuka 

Name 

Ms. Jasleen 

Designation 

Chaudhary 

Incharge 

2nd Incharge 

4. ORGANIZING / DEALING PERSON 

Designation 

T.G.T. Pbi. 

T.G.T. SC.Non Med. 

J.B.T. 

School Counselor 

Designation 

T.G.T. English 

Address 

GHS,Sec.38 BChd 

GHS,Sec.38 BChd 

Address 

GHS-38 B,Chd 

GHS-38 B,Chd 

GHS-38 B,Chd 

GHS-38 B,Chd 

Adderss 

GHS-38 B,Chd 

Mobile no. 

9877750073 

8146560095 

Mobile no. 

9872186376 

9417556060 

9729006365 

8729029994 

Mobile No. 

Post 

Supervisor 

Supervisor 

Post 

SSA 

Incharge 
Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 
Counselor 

Post 

7719410744 SMC 

Dealing 
Person 

Incharge 
Govt. High School 

Sector 38-B, Chandigarh 
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