## **GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL, SECTOR-38 B, CHANDIGARH**

# School Management Committee (SESSION: 2023-25)

#### Constituted on : 03.05.2023

#### **1. PARENT MEMBERS**

ir. 10.	Parent name	Student name	Class	Cat ego ry	Mobileno.	Address	Designatio
1.	Ms.Preety	Sidharth	VIII A		6284362931	#5.Rajiv Colony Sec.38	Chair Perso
2.	Mr.Santosh	Shiv	IIA		7696306217	#3168,Sec.37D	Parent member
3.	Mr.Nittu kumar	Arnav	III A		9780426623	#2703/3,Maloya colony	Parent member
4.	Ms.Sapna	Shiva	III A		8427212180	#658,Sec.25 D	Parent member
5.	Ms.Monika	Vanshika	III A		9872353184	#1320,Sec.25 D	Parent member
6.	Mr.Sunil Kumar	Kamal yadav	VA		8427632328	#3362,Sec.25D	Parent member
7.	Mr. Ashok	Dhan singh	VIA		9780662754	#46, Shahpur colonySec.38	Parent member
8.	Mr. Radhe Sham	Angith	VII A		7087769692	#33/1,Sec.38 A	Parent member
9	Ms.Reena	Veer	VII B		7973434863	#2903,DMC	Parent Member
10.	Mr. Ranjit	Parvati Kumari	VIII A		8847491383	#1581,Sec.38 B	Parent Member
11.	Ms.Gomti	КајаІ	VIII A	CW SN	8847219063	#1592,DMC	Parent Member
12.	Mr.Amit Kumar	Adarsh	VIII A		9915256710	#2547,Sec.25	Parent Member
13.	Ms. Nanhi	Arti	IV B	SC	9749058230	#116,Shahpur Rajiv colony	Parent Member
14.	Ms.Sajida	Rojina	VIII B	Mu s	7837626454	#2555,Sec.25	Parent Member
	Mr. Parvar Singh	n Gurjashan singh	III B	Sik h	9877597617	#497,Sec.41 A	Parent Member

Govt. High School Sector 38-B, Chandigarh

#### 2. HEAD

Sr. no.	Name	Designation	Address	Mobile no.	Post
1.	Ms. Gursimar Kaur	Incharge	GHS,Sec.38 BChd	9877750073	Supervisor
2.	Ms. Anjali Ahuja	2 <sup>nd</sup> Incharge	GHS,Sec.38 BChd	8146560095	Supervisor

#### **3. TEACHER MEMBERS**

Sr. no	Name	Designation	Address	Mobile no.	Post
1.	Ms. Amanpreet Kaur	T.G.T. Pbi.	GHS-38 B,Chd	9872186376	SSA Incharge
2.	Mr. Bharat Chopra	T.G.T. SC.Non Med.	GHS-38 B,Chd	9417556060	Teacher Member
3.	Ms. Monika Yadav	J.B.T.	GHS-38 B,Chd	9729006365	Teacher Member
4.	Ms.Renuka	School Counselor	GHS-38 B,Chd	8729029994	Counselor

### 4. ORGANIZING / DEALING PERSON

Sr	Name	Designation	Adderss	Mobile No.	Post
no. 1.	Ms. Jasleen Chaudhary	T.G.T. English	GHS-38 B,Chd	7719410744	SMC Dealing Person

16-4-26 Incharge Govt. High School Sector 38-B, Chandigarh